M300001789

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100013080541

02/27/03--01064--010 **78.75

03 FEB 27 AM 9: 38
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI ORIGIN.

I SMITH MAR OU 2003.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LA IGLESIA EN DELTONA	A, INC.		
Enclosed is an origin	(PROPOSED CORPORATI			
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED	
FROM: MARIO HORMAZABAL Name (Printed or typed)				
DELTONA. FL. 32725 City, State & Zip				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

(386) 574-9931

Daytime Telephone number

articles of incorporation

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

LA IGLESIA EN DELTONA, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1011 N. GAUCHO CR. DELTONA, FL. 32725

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

TO PRENCH AND TEACH THE GOSPAL OF JESUS CHRIST.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

THE DIRECTORY SHALLBE APPOINTTED AT THE CHURCH'S ANNUAL MEETTING.

03 FEB 27 AM 9: 38 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

The name and addresses:

PRESIDENT: MARIO HORMAZABAL, 1477 LAVANDER ST. DELTONA, FL.32725 SECRETARY: CARLOS MALDONADO, 1011 N. GAUCHO CR. DELTONA, FL.32725 TREASURER: JOSE FLORES, 1542 BRAEMOOR DUNES APT.D ORANGE CITY,

FL. 32763

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

MARIO HORMAZABAL 1477 LAVANDER ST. DELTONA, FL. 32725

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

JOSE FLORES 1542 BRAEMOOR DUNES DR. APT. D ORANGE CITY, FL. 32763

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

10 ~ / ~ (Date

1 1 7 20

Date

2/1

Signature/Incorporator